WATTSTOPPER®
ON/OFF/0-10 VOLT DIMMING ROOM CONTROLLER
LMRC-111-16M
DESCRIPTION
LMRC-111-16M room controllers include one relay capable of
switching a 16 amp load, a high-efficiency intelligent switching
power supply and both Class 1 and Class 2 0-10 volt outputs

negative dimming wire color has
been changed from gray to pink.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Voltage Total Rating Class 2 Outputs
LMRC-111-16M 1 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming
120/277VAC
16A ballast,
E-ballast or
incandescent
24VDC, 150mA
and 0-10VDC
(0-10VDC signal also
provided as Class 1)
LMRC-111-16M-U 1 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming,
BAA/TAA compliant*
LMCT-100-2 Digital Wireless Configuration Tool
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act
SAMPLE CONNECTION DIAGRAM FOR A HYBRID ROOM WITH WIRED AND WIRELESS DEVICES
To
Nework Controller
LMRJ Cables
Occupancy
Sensor
Wired
Switch
LMBC-650
Wireless
Network Bridge
Network Switch
LMBR-650
Border Router
Sensor Params
LMPX-600
LMPC-600
Mode             Auto On
Blink              On
Load Type     Dim
DLM Configuration App
on a mobile device
IPv6 Mesh for secure
networking of DLM
rooms and devices
over 6LoWPAN
Secure Bluetooth LE
communication for
mobile App support
LMSW-605
Wireless
Scene Switch
Deep J-Box
Room
Controller
Line
Voltage
Line/Hot
Black wire
Neutral
White wire
Switched with
0-10 Volt control
Dimming Ballast
LED Driver, etc.
Red wire
to Load
0-10V Pink and Purple
wires to Load
Load
Note: The DLM configuration app can only be used with
the LMBC-650 to update firmware.